5/13/23, 12:02 PM

Place

© 00 JdJo 1 dWDN R

BB R R B B WWWWWWWWWWMNDMNMNMMNMDMNMMNMMMNMMMNMNRRPRPPRPRPRPPRRPRPRRBR
b WNhNPRPR OVWOJdJoULdWINMNEREPOWOVONODO OB WNPREPOOVOJdONOULA_ WDMNDR O

46

HRPR R RRERRRRBRR R

Time
34
39:
40:
41
42
43:
46:
46:
47
47
47
48:
48:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51
51
54
55:
57
57:
57
57
57
58:
58:
58
59:
59:
59:

:00:

:00:

:00:

:01

:01

:02

:03:

:03:

:04:

:04:

:53

22
41

:40
: 27

35
217
47

:02
: 37
:47

16
18
35
38
07
29
30
33
41
42

: 45
:55
: 31

47

:05

18

:33
:34
:56

08
27

:33

08
50
50
07
36
52

:06
:32
144

14
45
11
19

Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Strawberry Festival 10k

May 13, 2023
Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted May 13, 2023, 09:55 AM
Pace Bib# Name, City Age Division/Place Sex/Place
5:36.8 251 Nathan Smith 15 - / M13-15 1/ M
6:20.1 271 Casey Johnson 37 1 / M35-39 2/ M
6:32.8 284 Adam Uitendaal 35 2 / M35-39 3/ M
6:42.3 273 Andres Gonzalez 55 1 / M55-59 4 / M
6:49.9 268 Bob Ingalls 33 1 / M30-34 5/ M
7:00.8 243 Luis Ortiz 20 1 / M20-24 6 / M
7:28.5 285 Brock Martin 38 3 / M35-39 7/ M
7:31.7 274 Steve Troxel 63 1 / “Male Grand Master 8
7:34.2 262 Ed Campbell 47 1 / M45-49 9/ M
7:39.8 277 Coleman Coffman 17 1/ M16-19 10 / M
7:41.4 287 Kelly Oliver 52 1 / M50-54 11 / M
7:46.1 226 Robert Kelly 51 2 / M50-54 12 / M
7:46.4 248 Steven Reagan 45 2 / M45-49 13/ M
7:58.8 270 Kristen White 38 - / F35-39 1/ F
7:59.2 211 Jimmy Crossett 65 1 / M65-69 14 / M
8:04.0 201 Ben Allen 37 4 / M35-39 15 / M
8:07.5 272 Kevin Doan 40 1 / M40-44 16 / M
8:07.7 288 Jacqueline Holmes 48 1 / F45-49 2/ F
8:08.1 203 Lindsey Barnes 40 1 / F40-44 3/ F
8:09.3 207 Jena Eubanks 34 1 / F30-34 4 / F
8:09.6 217 Blake Fondren 36 5 / M35-39 17 / M
8:19.7 245 Randa Pratt 47 2 / F45-49 5/ F
8:21.3 244 Stephen Pishko 44 2 / M40-44 18 / M
8:46.5 210 Paula Crossett 55 1 / “Female Grand Master
8:58.6 254 Channing Taylor 35 6 / M35-39 19 / M
9:11.2 253 Lakin Taylor 35 1 / F35-39 7/ F
9:13.3 286 Robin Robbins 68 2 / M65-69 20 / M
9:15.8 257 Mark Wilhaucks 60 1 / M60-64 21 /' M
9:15.9 238 Stephanie Newmon 39 2 / F35-39 8/ F
9:19.5 247 Garrett Ransom 28 1 / M25-29 22 /' M
9:21.4 240 Rachel O@Boyle 29 1 / F25-29 9 / F
9:24.3 222 Christopher Hill 31 2 / M30-34 23 / M
9:25.3 241 James Oglesby 58 2 / M55-59 24 / M
9:30.9 229 Jeremy Lawson 43 3 / M40-44 25 / M
9:37.8 261 Blake Williams 32 3 / M30-34 26 / M
9:37.8 236 Jessica Moore 40 2 / F40-44 10 / F
9:40.5 264 Lisa Evans 63 1 / F60-64 11 / F
9:45.1 227 Paige Knapp 47 3 / F45-49 12 / F
9:47.8 228 Adam Lassiter 46 3 / M45-49 27 / M
9:50.0 209 Danielle Cook 47 4 / F45-49 13 / F
9:54.2 205 Sarah Berry 31 2 / F30-34 14 / F
10:05.8 265 Cassandra Fuller 54 1 / F50-54 15 / F
10:10.6 221 Josh Hardin 41 4 / M40-44 28 / M
10:15.6 282 Judy Hensley 41 3 / F40-44 16 / F
10:19.7 256 Noah Wallace 23 2 / M20-24 29 / M
10:21.0 232 Russ McKelvey 38 7 / M35-39 30 / M
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47 1:04:20
48 1:04:21
49 1:08:04
50 1:08:12
51 1:08:12
52 1:09:27
53 1:09:56
54 1:10:13
55 1:10:14
56 1:10:14
57 1:10:18
58 1:11:29
59 1:11:58
60 1:13:36
61 1:14:24
62 1:14:36
63 1:15:02
64 1:15:10
65 1:15:24
66 1:16:04
67 1:16:47
68 1:17:20
69 1:19:59
70 1:23:06
71 1:24:59
72 1:27:37
73 1:35:54
Male
Place Time

1 34:53
2 39:22
3 40:41
4 41:40
5 42:27
6 43:35
7 46:27
8 46:47
9 47:02
10 47:37
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Heather Lusk
Brandi Goodman
Sidney McKelvey
Lauren Ervin
Kayla Taylor
Lindsey Clark
Fairrae Fields
Sterling Burch
Eric Goetz

Christy Hufstedler

Cameron Goetz
Bobbie Coffman
Bobby Wilson
Vanessa Rankin
Janette Welch
Elyse Galloway
Gary Johnson
Beverly Moss
Tom Orr

Jean Newsome
Corinne Massey
Angela G Hicks
Sherry Troxel
April Johnson
Anna Dempton
Dee Seghers
Donna Burns

Name, City
Nathan Smith
Casey Johnson
Adam Uitendaal
Andres Gonzalez
Bob Ingalls
Luis Ortiz
Brock Martin
Steve Troxel
Ed Campbell
Coleman Coffman
Kelly Oliver
Robert Kelly
Steven Reagan
Jimmy Crossett
Ben Allen
Kevin Doan
Blake Fondren
Stephen Pishko
Channing Taylor
Robin Robbins
Mark Wilhaucks
Garrett Ransom
Christopher Hill
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James Oglesby
Jeremy Lawson
Blake Williams
Adam Lassiter
Josh Hardin
Noah Wallace
Russ McKelvey
Sterling Burch
Eric Goetz
Bobby Wilson
Gary Johnson
Tom Orr

Name, City
Kristen White
Jacqueline Holmes
Lindsey Barnes
Jena Eubanks
Randa Pratt
Paula Crossett
Lakin Taylor
Stephanie Newmon
Rachel O@Boyle
Jessica Moore
Lisa Evans
Paige Knapp
Danielle Cook
Sarah Berry
Cassandra Fuller
Judy Hensley
Heather Lusk
Brandi Goodman
Sidney McKelvey
Lauren Ervin
Kayla Taylor
Lindsey Clark
Fairrae Fields
Christy Hufstedler
Cameron Goetz
Bobbie Coffman
Vanessa Rankin
Janette Welch
Elyse Galloway
Beverly Moss
Jean Newsome
Corinne Massey
Angela G Hicks
Sherry Troxel
April Johnson
Anna Dempton
Dee Seghers
Donna Burns
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43
32
46
41
23
38
24
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46
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41
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Male Masters
Place Time Pace
1 41:40 6:42.
2 46:47 7:31
3 47:02 7:34
4 47:47 7:41
5 48:16 7:46.
6 48:18 7:46.
7 49:38 7:59
8 50:29 8:07
9 51:55 8:21
10 57:18 9:13.
11 57:33 9:15.
12 58:33 9:25.
13 59:08 9:30
14 1:00:52 9:47
15 1:03:14 10:10
16 1:11:58 11:35
17 1:15:02 12:04
18 1:15:24 12:08
Female Masters
Place Time Pace
1 50:30 8:07.
2 50:33 8:08.
3 51:45 8:19.
4 54:31 8:46.
5 59:50 9:37.
6 1:00:07 9:40.
7 1:00:36 9:45.
8 1:01:06 9:50.
9 1:02:44 10:05.
10 1:03:45 10:15.
11 1:04:20 10:21.
12 1:04:21 10:21.
13 1:09:56 11:15.
14 1:10:14 11:18.
15 1:11:29 11:30.
16 1:13:36 11:50.
17 1:14:24 11:58.
18 1:15:10 12:05.
19 1:16:04 12:14.
20 1:16:47 12:21.
21 1:17:20 12:26.
22 1:19:59 12:52.
23 1:23:06 13:22.
24 1:24:59 13:40.
25 1:27:37 14:06.
26 1:35:54 15:26.
AMale Grand Master
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Name, City
Andres Gonzalez
Steve Troxel
Ed Campbell
Kelly Oliver
Robert Kelly
Steven Reagan
Jimmy Crossett
Kevin Doan
Stephen Pishko
Robin Robbins
Mark Wilhaucks
James Oglesby
Jeremy Lawson
Adam Lassiter
Josh Hardin
Bobby Wilson
Gary Johnson
Tom Orr

Name, City
Jacqueline Holmes
Lindsey Barnes
Randa Pratt
Paula Crossett
Jessica Moore
Lisa Evans
Paige Knapp
Danielle Cook
Cassandra Fuller
Judy Hensley
Heather Lusk
Brandi Goodman
Fairrae Fields
Christy Hufstedler
Bobbie Coffman
Vanessa Rankin
Janette Welch
Beverly Moss
Jean Newsome
Corinne Massey
Angela G Hicks
Sherry Troxel
April Johnson
Anna Dempton
Dee Seghers
Donna Burns

Age
55
63
47
52
51
45
65
40
44
68
60
58
43
46
41
55
46
65

Age
48
40
47
55
40
63
47
47
54
41
44
40
56
41
42
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50
51
66
60
51
61
42
41
61
63

Overall Place
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Overall Place
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5/13/23, 12:02 PM Strawberry Festival 10k Preliminary Results

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 46:47 7:31.7 274 Steve Troxel 63 8

"Female Grand Master

Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 54:31 8:46.5 210 Paula Crossett 55 24
M16-19
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 47:37 7:39.8 277 Coleman Coffman 17 10
M20-24
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 43:35 7:00.8 243 TLuis Ortiz 20 6
2 1:04:11 10:19.7 256 Noah Wallace 23 45
3 1:10:13 11:18.1 278 Sterling Burch 24 54
F20-24
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:08:12 10:58.6 255 [Kayla Taylor 24 51
M25-29
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 57:56 9:19.5 247 Garrett Ransom 28 30
F25-29
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 58:08 9:21.4 240 Rachel O@Boyle 29 31
2 1:08:12 10:58.5 213 Lauren Ervin 28 50
3 1:09:27 11:10.7 263 Lindsey Clark 29 52
M30-34
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 42:27 6:49.9 268 Bob Ingalls 33 5
2 58:27 9:24.3 222 Christopher Hill 31 32
3 59:50 9:37.8 261 Blake Williams 32 35
F30-34
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 50:41 8:09.3 207 Jena Eubanks 34 20
2 1:01:32 9:54.2 205 Sarah Berry 31 41
M35-39
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Name, City
Casey Johnson
Adam Uitendaal
Brock Martin
Ben Allen
Blake Fondren
Channing Taylor
Russ McKelvey
Eric Goetz

Name, City
Kristen White
Lakin Taylor
Stephanie Newmon
Sidney McKelvey
Cameron Goetz
Elyse Galloway

Name, City
Kevin Doan
Stephen Pishko
Jeremy Lawson
Josh Hardin

Name, City
Lindsey Barnes
Jessica Moore
Judy Hensley
Heather Lusk
Brandi Goodman

Christy Hufstedler

Bobbie Coffman
April Johnson
Anna Dempton

Name, City
Ed Campbell
Steven Reagan
Adam Lassiter
Gary Johnson

Name, City
Jacqueline Holmes
Randa Pratt

Age
37
35
38
37
36
35
38
38

Age
38
35
39
35
36
36

Age
40
44
43
41

Age
40
40
41
44
40
41
42
42
41

Age
47
45
46
46

Age
48
47

Overall Place

2
3
7
16
21
25
46
55

Overall Place

14
26
29
49
57
62

Overall Place

17
23
34
43

Overall Place

19
36
44
47
48
56
58
70
71

Overall Place

9
13
39
63

Overall Place

18
22
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3 1:00:36 9:45.1 227 Paige Knapp 47 38
4 1:01:06 9:50.0 209 Danielle Cook 47 40
M50-54
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 47:47 7:41.4 287 Kelly Oliver 52 11
2 48:16 7:46.1 226 Robert Kelly 51 12
F50-54
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:02:44 10:05.8 265 Cassandra Fuller 54 42
2 1:13:36 11:50.8 246 Vanessa Rankin 52 60
3 1:14:24 11:58.3 280 Janette Welch 50 61
4 1:15:10 12:05.9 237 Beverly Moss 51 64
5 1:17:20 12:26.8 267 Angela G Hicks 51 68
M55-59
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 41:40 6:42.3 273 Andres Gonzalez 55 4
2 58:33 9:25.3 241 James Oglesby 58 33
3 1:11:58 11:35.0 258 Bobby Wilson 55 59
F55-59
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:09:56 11:15.2 216 Fairrae Fields 56 53
M60-64
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 57:33 9:15.8 257 Mark Wilhaucks 60 28
F60-64
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:00:07 9:40.5 264 Lisa Evans 63 37
2 1:16:47 12:21.4 231 Corinne Massey 60 67
3 1:19:59 12:52.3 275 Sherry Troxel 61 69
4 1:27:37 14:06.0 249 Dee Seghers 61 72
5 1:35:54 15:26.0 206 Donna Burns 63 73
M65-69
Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 49:38 7:59.2 211 Jimmy Crossett 65 15
2 57:18 9:13.3 286 Robin Robbins 68 27
3 1:15:24 12:08.1 242 Tom Orr 65 65
F65-69
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Place Time Pace Bib# Name, City Age Overall Place
1 1:16:04 12:14.5 239 Jean Newsome 66 66

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

file:///C:/Users/danny/Downloads/SF2310K_2.html 8/8


http://www.stevenscreek.com/

